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345
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2957

2958
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12
2960

642

1676

543

2963

2965

389
390

841

2970
2971

2972
2978

2979
2980

2984
2983

2982
113

2981

2976
2934

540

2975

2974

2985
2986

2616
2615

2962

2964

2967
2110

2955

2356

521

5628

5629

5910

5625

6703

6687

6686

6760

6380 63837217

7218

6762

4403 6763

4480

6539
4656

6764

5040
5447

6768
1506

5825

6767

5823

4649

806

6765

7139

3204

6544

5455
5449

5042

7446
7447

7443

7444

7431

6759

7438

7439

7440

7441

7442

930

2977

163

930

452

3293
2165

2357

2358
2357

2356
2357

3292

7437

7577

BTR-3500B

Shaft Retainer Screw
Drive Gear Washer
Tension Spring Washer “B”
Spool Washer
Anti-Reverse Lever Screw
Oscillating Slider Retainer
Oscillating Slider
Tension Spring Washer “A”
Rotor Nut
Pawl Guide Screw
Side Cover Screw (B)
Clutch Plate Screw
Bail Hold Support Screw
Oscillating Gear
Ball Bearing
Clutch Cover Screw
Side Cover Screw (A)
Slider Retainer Screw
Seal Plate
Key Washer
Drag Washer
Eared Washer
BaitRunner Lever Screw
Lock Washer
Dial Click Screw
“C” Lock
BaitRunner Ratchet
Ratchet Spacer
Clutch Spring
Lever Shaft Retainer
Clutch Pawl Spring
BaitRunner Lever Arm (L)
BaitRunner Clutch Spring
Clutch Plate Assembly

(131004)

Clutch Arm
Clutch Cam Spacer
Clutch Cam
Dial Retainer
BaitRunner Pawl
BaitRunner Pawl Spring
BaitRunner Pawl Guide
Dial Click
Free Spool Tension Shaft
Free Spool Tension Washer (A)
Click Gear
Free Spool Tension Washer (B)
Eared Washer “B FS”
Free Spool Tension Spring
Free Spool Tension Screw
Dial Spacer
BaitRunner Tension Dial
BaitRunner Lever Bridge
BaitRunner Lever Arm (R)
Ball Bearing
Drag Knob
Seal Plate Screw
Line Roller Screw
Bail Spring Cover Screw (B)
Spacer
Bail Trip Lever Washer
Roller Clutch Screw
Anti-Reverse Cam Ring
Roller Clutch Assembly
Anti-Reverse Cam
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Line Roller Spacer
Line Roller Collar
Line Roller Bushing

Lever Spring Guide (A)
Lever Spring Guide (B)
Line Roller
Bail Spring Guide (A)
Bail Spring Guide (B)
Bail Trip Lever
Friction Ring
Bail Arm Click Spring
Bail Arm Click
Line Roller Washer
Bail Arm Screw
Bail Spring Guide (A) Collar
Bail Arm
Bail Spring Cover Screw (A)
Spacer
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Bail Trip Lever Spring
Roller Clutch Screw Washer
Bail Hold Support Shaft
Bail Spring
Bail Spring Cover
Anti-Reverse Lever
Spool Assembly
Main Shaft
Rotor
Bail Assembly
Bail Spring Cover Guard
Pinion Gear
Body Assembly
Handle Assembly
Drive Gear
Side Cover
Handle Screw Cap
Nut Lock Screw

RD 0012
RD 0041
RD 0113
RD 0163
RD 0345
RD 0389
RD 0390
RD 0452
RD 0521
RD 0540
RD 0543
RD 0642
RD 0806
RD 0841
RD 0930
RD 1506
RD 1676
RD 2110
RD 2165
RD 2356
RD 2357
RD 2358
RD 2615
RD 2616
RD 2934
RD 2955
RD 2956
RD 2957
RD 2958
RD 2959
RD 2960
RD 2962
RD 2963
RD 2964

RD 2965
RD 2967
RD 2968
RD 2970
RD 2971
RD 2972
RD 2974
RD 2975
RD 2976
RD 2977
RD 2978
RD 2979
RD 2980
RD 2981
RD 2982
RD 2983
RD 2984
RD 2985
RD 2986
RD 3204
RD 3292
RD 3293
RD 4403
RD 4480
RD 4649
RD 4656
RD 5040
RD 5042
RD 5447
RD 5449
RD 5455
RD 5625
RD 5628
RD 5629 

RD 5823
RD 5825
RD 5910
RD 6380
RD 6383
RD 6539
RD 6544
RD 6686
RD 6687
RD 6703
RD 6759
RD 6760
RD 6762
RD 6763
RD 6764
RD 6765
RD 6767
RD 6768
RD 7139
RD 7217
RD 7218
RD 7431
RD 7437
RD 7438
RD 7439
RD 7440
RD 7441
RD 7442
RD 7443
RD 7444
RD 7445
RD 7446
RD 7447
RD 7577

Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
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